
Bus Times   22 September 2019 - 25 April 2020   113

1 day tickets

£13   adult

£10   student & senior

£7      under 16

£28  family

2 day tickets

£17   adult

£14   student & senior

£10   under 16

£35  family

travel on any tour and all 
Brighton & Hove local buses

includes commentary through 
headphones supplied

buy from the driver

red city tour
departures from Brighton Pier
hourly 10am -5pm

daily 30 March - 28 October

green Devil’s Dyke tour
departures from Brighton Station
0930  1230  1530 
daily 17 June - 15 September

blue coastal tour
departures from Brighton Station
1030  1130  1330  1430  1630
daily 17 June - 15 September

An open top bus tour is a great way to see the city or  
stunning local countryside from a different viewpoint. 

With big personalities, lots of local knowledge 
and huge enthusiasm for the local area,  

our drivers and tour guides  
will make the ride one  

to  remember. 

Untitled-1   1 02/03/2018   09:03

City Sightseeing Red Tour
Palace Pier – Hove – Brighton Station – Old Steine – Marina – Palace Pier

Daily until 27 October 2019
Stops Red Tour	 		
1	 Brighton, Palace Pier	 1000		  1700
2	 British Airways i360	 1004		  1704
3	 Grand Avenue, opp Kings House	 1006		  1706
4	 Sussex County Cricket Ground	 1010		  1710
5	 Hove, Palmeira Square	 1011	 then	 1711
6	 St Ann’s Well Gardens	 1017	 every	 1717
7	 Brighton, Station (stop B)	 1024	 hour	 1724
8	 Clock Tower (for Churchill Square)	 1026	 until	 1726
9	 Brighton Pavilion, Old Steine (stop F)	 1030		  1730
10	 Royal Crescent, Bedford Street stop	 1035		  1735
11	 Brighton Marina, The Waterfront	 1044		  1744
12	 Maderia Drive (for Yellowave)	 1046		  1746
1	 Brighton, Palace Pier	 1050		  1750

hourly 1000 - 1700

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

82

1

3

4 65

9

10

11

12

2

3

1

9

4

5

6

7

8

EATON RD.

NIZELLS AV.

1

Coastal
Tour

1

2

3

4
5

7

8

9

6

North Road

Queens Park

Marine Gate

Rottingdean

Rottingdean

Woodingdean

Saltdean 
Lido

Brighton
Station

Brighton 
Palace Pier

3

2

4
5

6

1

Devil’s Dyke

Withdean Stadium

Preston Park

Clock Tower

Country 
Tour

Brighton Station

Brighton 
Palace Pier

Country
Tour3

2

4
5

6

1

Devil’s Dyke

Withdean Stadium

Preston Park

Clock Tower

Country 
Tour

Brighton Station

Brighton 
Palace Pier

Country
Tour

Welcome to Brighton

[Minutes past the hour]

Brighton Palace Pier, 
opposite Pool Valley 

Coach Station [00]
 for Brighton Palace Pier, 

Fishing Museum and 
Beachfront Attractions & 

Refreshments

King’s Road [04]
for British Airways i360, 

Remains of the West Pier, 
Regency Square and 

Bandstand

Grand Avenue [06] 
for Hove Lawns

Sussex County Cricket 
Ground [10]

for the oldest first-class 
county club in England and 

Wales

Hove, Palmeira Square 
[11]

for the Floral Clock

St Anns Well Gardens & 
Furze Court [17]

for a stroll around the 
gardens and to admire the 

stunning Art Deco buildings

Brighton  
Palace Pier

Clock Tower 
(Stop L)

Brighton Station 
(Stop E)

Brighton Palace Pier

Brighton  Station 
(Stop B)

North Road 
(for North Laine)

Marine Gate (A259)

Rottingdean
opposite White Horse

Operated by Brighton & Hove Bus Company Ltd 
43 Conway Street, Hove, BN3 3LT. Tel: 01273 886200
City Sightseeing General Enquiries:
info@city-sightseeing.com

Timetable City Tour

Timetable Country Tour Timetable Coastal Tour

Tour operates every day from 06 April - 27 October 2019
   First Tour Last Tour
 Brighton Palace Pier  10:00   17:00
 British Airways i360  10:04   17:04
 Grand Avenue  10:06   17:06
 Sussex County Cricket Ground 10:10   17:10
 Hove, Palmeira Square  10:11   17:11
 St Anns Well Gardens  10.17   17:17
 Brighton, Station (Stop B)  10:24   17:24
 Clock Tower (Stop M)   10:26   17:26
 Brighton Pavilion (Stop F)  10:30   17:30
 Royal Crescent  10:35   17:35
 Brighton Marina  10:44   17:44
 Maderia Drive (for Yellowave) 10:46   17:46
 Brighton Palace Pier [Arrive] 10:57   17:57

Tour operates every day from 06 April to 22 September 2019
 Brighton Palace Pier  09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30
 Clock Tower (Stop L)  09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34
 Brighton, Station (Stop E)  09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38
 Devil’s Dyke Hotel   10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00
 Withdean Stadium Park & Ride 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12
 Preston Park  10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16
 Brighton Palace Pier [Arrive] 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28

Tour operates every day from 06 April to 22 September 2019
 Brighton Palace Pier  10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30
 Brighton Station (Stop B)  10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38
 North Road (for North Laine) 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41
 Marine Gate (A259)  10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48
 Rottingdean  10:54 12:54 14:54 16:54
 Saltdean Lido  11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02
 Rottingdean, Green  11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07
 Woodingdean  11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13
 Queens Park, Pepper Pot  11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21
 Brighton Palace Pier [Arrive] 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27

Please Note Throughout the year there are several events where we may be unable 
to provide a full service due to processions and road closures, including Brighton Marathon, 
Brighton Pride and the Children’s Parade. Notices will be posted at stops and online to 
confirm at the time.

 every

60 
minutes

Your tour ticket is valid on all three tours and all other 
Brighton & Hove Buses giving more frequent bus access to all 
key attractions and Eastbourne, The Seven Sisters, Lewes and Royal 
Tunbridge Wells at no extra cost so you’ll never be stranded.

Tour Fares

1 1

1 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

9

2

3

4

5

6

1

1

2

3

4

5 6

7

8

96

2 5

3 4

2

3

4

5

6

[46] Madeira Drive 
for The Volks Railway, 
Yellowave Beach Sports 
and Beach front attractions

[44] Brighton Marina
for shopping, restaurants, 
bars, Cinema and boats

[35] Royal Crescent
for Regency Architecture 
and Sea Views

[30] Old Steine
for Brighton Pavilion, The 
Dome and The Lanes

[26] Clock Tower 
for Churchill Square, North 
Street and The Clock Tower

[24] Brighton Station 
(Stop B)
for Rail Connections, 
Hotels and The Brighton 
Toy Museum

Preston Park, Preston 
Drove stop

Withdean Stadium, Park 
& Ride

Devil’s Dyke  
Hotel

Queens Park, 
Pepper Pot

Woodingdean, 
Downs Hotel 

Rottingdean,
Green

Saltdean Lido

7

8

9

10

11

12

Bus Route & Stops 
City Tour

Bus Route & Stops 
Country Tour

Bus Route & Stops 
Coastal Tour

Discounts with your ticket
City Sightseeing Brighton tour passengers can benefit from

10% off* all food and drink consumed at 
 

Donatello ......................................................... Bus Stop

Pinocchio ........................................................ Bus Stop  

Street Thai ..................................................... Bus Stop 

*on presentation of your paper bus ticket, mobile ticket or Key Smartcard

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

1

12

6

237 9 11 112111

Let us show you the 
best of Brighton!

www.city-sightseeing.com 

Photos from 
The Image Team

1

1

9

9

9 Adults £14.00 £18.00
 (16-63)

 Children £7.00 £10.00
 (5-15)

 Senior/Stu £10.00 £14.00
 (64+ / ID)

 Family £29.00 £37.00
 (2 Adults &  
 3 Children) Under 5s FREE Under 5s FREE

Card 
payments 

accepted on 
board

Brighton Palace Pier British Airways i360 Brighton Station Brighton Pavilion Brighton Marina Brighton Marina, Sunset

Brighton_Sum19_12p.indd   4-6 06/02/2019   12:54


